    l   U.S.  800-323-4340 toll-free,  847-549-7600 (outside the U.S.),  www.coleparmer.com
Canada  800-363-5900   l   India  91-22-6716-2222   l   UK  0500-345-300
1164     l   U.S.  800-323-4340 toll-free,  847-549-7600 (outside the U.S.),  www.coleparmer.com
Canada  800-363-5900   l   India  91-22-6716-2222   l   UK  0500-345-300
1165
Laboratory
MI Mixers
1  Mixer controller  2  Mixer head

I
A
Specifications & Ordering Information
Controller Mixer heads Complete systems
Catalog
number Price Catalog
number Description
Speed
range
(rpm)
Max torque (in-oz) hp Price Catalog
number Price
Continuous Intermittent
K-50003-00
K-50003-10 High torque,
low speed
3 to 180 340 510 1⁄15  — —
K-50003-20 20 to 900 70 105 1⁄15  K-50003-22
K-50003-30 High speed,
low torque
60 to 2300 45 65 1⁄10  K-50003-32
K-50003-40 150 to 6000 17 25 1⁄10  — —
A. �Display: shows selected mixing time, mixing time
remaining, rpm, and torque values.
B. �Time: Starts counting down when the START key
is pressed.